Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

HOLLYVILLE SPIRITS OF FIRE

HOLLYVILLES ELITE CRUSADER

HOLLYVILLES RED HOT FIREFLY

HOLLYVILLES ROMANTIC FIRE

HOLLYVILLES STARLIGHT FIRE

RHOLLYVILLES REDS JAPALLI

Equine Registry

SHERWOODS UNIQUE REIGN OF FIRE

DoB
21-Oct-2003
30-Sep-2004
08-Oct-2007
13-Sep-2005
07-Sep-2006

02-Oct-2008

SHERWOODS UNIQUE DANCING WITH FIREB-Dec-2001

14-Nov-2002

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Stallion
Mare

Mare

Offspring SHERWOODS FIRE ON ICE (1997)

Reg
5127
5698
7799
6478
7026
8447
4393

4611

Sire Damsire

SHERWOODS UNIQUE FREE SPIRIT SHERWOODS LITTLE FELLA
M M UNIQUE PHYSIQUE SHERWOODS LITTLE FELLA
LONGWOODS SNIPPETS RED HOT SHERWOODS LITTLE FELLA
LONGWOODS CLASSIC ROMANCE SHERWOODS LITTLE FELLA
LONGWOODS SNIPPETS STARS AND STEHEBNOODS LITTLE FELLA

LONGWOODS SNIPPETS RED HOT SHERWOODS LITTLE FELLA

M M UNIQUE PHYSIQUE SHERWOODS LITTLE FELLA
M M UNIQUE PHYSIQUE SHERWOODS LITTLE FELLA
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